
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

117 

24 

111 

46 

95 

83 

13 

55 

101 

25 

3 

53 

87 

68 

104 

69 

Name 

Aurimas Mištautas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Robertas Zauka 

Julius Kirsis 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Marius Gaukštas 

Andrius Čilvinas 

Laurynas Cerneckas 

R icha rda s M a rt ink ev ič ius 

Paul August 

Marius Survilas 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Aurimas Kučinskas 

Židrunas Šaučiunas 

Tautv y da s Andz iu le v ic ius  

Tomas Jatkevičius 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

R3000 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R2000 

R3000 

BMW 2500 

R3000 

R1600 

R2000 

BMW 2500 

R3000 

R1600 

R3000 

R2000 

R1600 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

16.844 

21.930 

22.506 

27.632 

29.595 

1:08.222 

1:15.484 

1:22.529 

1:22.901 

1:24.855 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

16.844 

5.086 

0.576 

5.126 

1.963 

38.627 

7.262 

7.045 

0.372 

1.954 

Total Tm 

14:19.498 

14:36.342 

14:41.428 

14:42.004 

14:47.130 

14:49.093 

15:27.720 

15:34.982 

15:42.027 

15:42.399 

15:44.353 

15:11.044 

Best Tm 

1:24.688 

1:25.828 

1:26.829 

1:27.459 

1:27.565 

1:26.646 

1:30.686 

1:31.857 

1:30.329 

1:31.615 

1:32.625 

1:27.547 

Points 

21 

21 

18 

15 

18 

13 

21 

11 

21 

15 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019.09.23 12:09:41 

Clerk of the course : Marius Mikuševičius [LTU] 

Secretary of the competition: Vita Valaine [LAT] 

Hangout time:_____________________ Protocol No.:_______ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory 

16.844 

Avg. Speed 

132,775 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.688 

Best Speed 

134,753 

Best Lap by 

117 - Aurimas Mištautas 

 

BaTCC GRAND FINALS 2019 

@2019.09.22 - BaTCC GrandFinals D3 

R1600 / R2000 / R3000 / BMW2500 - R2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:14:41 

Auto24Ring, EE 3,170 km 

2019.09.22 17:10 


